0 © 2012 American Cylinder Co., Inc. Catalog AL 1203-E
© American Cylinder Co., Inc.
 TABLE OF CONTENTS
HOW TO ORDER:
Example: 3/4" Bore Single Acting Nose Mount Cylinder
1 1/2 " Stroke - Fluoroelastomer Seals
Model No.: 750SN-1.50-31
Model No.

http:\\www.americancylinder.com
	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	HOW TO ORDER:
	STANDARD FEATURES AND BENEFITS
	STANDARD MODEL SELECTION
	STANDARD STROKE LENGTHS
	Single Acting
	Double Acting
	Reverse Acting
	LUBRICATION
	TEMPERATURE RATINGS
	NON-STANDARD STROKE LENGTHS
	Single Acting Cylinders
	Double Acting Cylinders
	SINGLE ACTING: Nose Mount
	SINGLE ACTING: Universal Mount
	DOUBLE ACTING: Nose Mount
	DOUBLE ACTING: Universal Mount
	REVERSE ACTING: Nose Mount
	REVERSE ACTING: Universal Mount
	MOUNTING ACCESSORIES: Dimensional Data
	Foot Bracket
	Mounting Nut
	Rod Clevis
	MOUNTING ACCESSORIES: Dimensional Data (Continued)
	Pivot Bracket
	Flange
	Warranty
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true